

15th November, 2023

To,

**The Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
2nd Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001**

Dear Sirs,

Ref. SCRIP CODE 519319

Sub: Intimation under the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations)

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper clippings containing the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2023 published by the Company in Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) on 10th November, 2023.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For **Jatalia Global Ventures Limited**

Ajay
**AJAY
Director
DIN : 09212447**



IndoStar Capital Finance Limited.
 Regd. Office: - Unit No. 505, 5th Floor, Wing 2/E, Corporate Avenue
 Andheri-Charltona Link Road, Chakala, Mumbai, Mumbai City, MH-400093, India
 अंतरराष्ट्रीय वित्त व निवेश कर्ता, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र

प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8 और 9 के प्रवर्तन के साथ प्रवर्तन वित्तीय परिणामों के प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण तथा सूचना हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के तहत अवलंबित्व की विधि के लिए 15 दिनों की ई-नोटिस की सूचना

एतद्वारा सामान्य रूप से जनाता को और विशेष रूप से उद्योगकर्ताओं एवं ग्राहकों को नोटिस दिया जाता है कि नीचे बर्णित अवलंबित्वों को सुरक्षित लेनदार के पास गिरवी/बाई किया गया है, जिसका मौलिक कर्ता इंडोस्टार कैपिटल फाइनेंस लिमिटेड (आईसीएफसी) के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा ले लिया गया है। जिसे उद्योगकर्ताओं और ग्राहकों अर्थात् 1) मेसर्स स्पार्कलिंग सिंग सुविधा प्रवर्तन, 2) मी. प्रिथपाल सिंह, 3) श्री कुलवंत सिंह होरा, 4) श्रीमती तरनजीत कौर और 5) मेसर्स एवरशाइन हाउसकीपिंग सर्विसेज से इंडोस्टार कैपिटल फाइनेंस लिमिटेड (आईसीएफसी) सुरक्षित लेनदार के बकायों 07.06.2022 के अनुसार ₹3,94,57,530/- (तीन करोड़ चौराने लाख सत्तारन हजार पांच सौ तीस रुपये मात्र) और वसूली की तारीख तक उस पर अतिरिक्त व्याज और अन्य खर्चों की वसूली के लिए 29.11.2023 को सुबह 11:00 बजे से दोपहर 01:00 बजे तक 'जैसा है जहां है', 'जैसा है जो है' और 'जो कुछ भी है' पर (5 मिनट प्रत्येक के असीमित एक्स्टेंशन के साथ) विक्रय किया जायेगा। आरंभिक मूल्य ₹. 3,81,80,441/- (तीन करोड़ इक्कीस लाख असीस हजार पांच सौ इक्कीस रुपये मात्र) होगा और ब्याज राशि ₹.38,18,044/- (अठ्ठीस लाख अठ्ठास हजार चौबीस रुपये मात्र) होगी। ईएमडी जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि 28.11.2023 होगी।

अवलंबित्व का विवरण:
 गॉर्न बससाई दारापुर, दिल्ली राज्य, कॉलोनी जिसे सुदर्शन पार्क एक्सटेंशन, नई दिल्ली-110015 के नाम से जाना जाता है के क्षेत्र में स्थित खसस नंबर 2704/597 से बाहर, निर्मित संपत्ति नंबर ए-94, प्लॉट/अहाता नं. 8, भूमि क्षेत्र की मात्रा 550 वर्ग गज का वह सभी भाग।

निष्कर्ष के विस्तृत विवरणों और शर्तों के लिए, कृपया श्री सुधीर सिंह-9873018111 से संपर्क करें। कृपया ध्यान दें कि इच्छुक खरीदारों/सोचविदाताओं को ब्याज जमा राशि (ईएमडी) और अन्य सेब प्रमाण पत्र/आरटीएस/सीडी के माध्यम से जमा करना आवश्यक है। अधिक जानकारी के लिए, कृपया इंडोस्टार कैपिटल फाइनेंस लिमिटेड को ईमेल/व्हाट्सएप/वेबसाइट पर संपर्क करें। <https://www.indostarcapital.com> पर नीचे दिए गए लिंक को देखें।
 दिनांक: 09.11.2023, हस्ता-प्राधिकृत अधिकारी (श्री सुधीर सिंह)
 स्थान: दिल्ली, इंडोस्टार कैपिटल फाइनेंस लिमिटेड

ICFL 8 X9nPRN(63)

USS GLOBAL LIMITED
 (Formerly Known as Surnidhi Investment Limited)
 Regd Office Add.: Office No. 400, IIT Twin Towers, B-9, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitam Pura, New Delhi - 110034
 Phone: 011-45824477, Email: surnidhiinvestmentltd@gmail.com, Website: www.ussglobaltd.com
 CIN: L74900DL1993PLC056491

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2023
 (Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	110.51	450.12	14.92
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.30	14.40	1.52
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.30	14.40	1.52
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.30	14.40	1.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	14.30	14.40	1.52
6	Equity Share Capital	500	500	500
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- 1. Basic; 2. Diluted:	0.29 0.29	0.29 0.29	0.03 0.03

Notes:
 A) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Second quarter ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (MSEI) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Quarterly audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.msei.in and on the company's website www.ussglobaltd.com.
 B) The above Unaudited Financial Results for the Second quarter ended 30th September, 2023 were subjected to the Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors after review by the Audit Committee and were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors in their 9/2023 Board Meeting held on 9th November, 2023.

On Behalf of the Board of Directors
 For USS Global Limited (Formerly known as Surnidhi Investment Limited)
 Sd/-
 Mohit Gupta
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 02366798)

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 09th November, 2023

Uttar Pradesh State Industrial Development Authority (UPSIDA)
 UPSIDC Complex, A-1/4, Lakhnagar, Post Box No: 1050, Kanpur - 208024 (Uttar Pradesh)

Dated: 09th November 2023
Public Notification

(Grant of Environmental Clearance for IMC Agra Project)

It is to be informed that an Integrated Manufacturing Cluster (IMC), Agra is proposed to be established under Amritsar Kolkata Industrial Corridor Project "AKIC Project" in an extent of 1058.14 acre at villages named Rahan Kalan and Raipur in Etmadpur Tehsil, district Agra of Uttar Pradesh.

For development of IMC Agra project, the State Environment Impact Assessment Authority (SEIAA), Uttar Pradesh has granted Environmental Clearance of the project vide EC identification no. EC23B039UP187599; Dated: 07.11.2023 under provisions of EIA Notification, 2006 and subsequent amendments.

The particulars of EC granted to the project are as below:
 1. EC Identification No. EC23B039UP187599 2. File No. 7992-6899
 3. Project Type: New 4. Category - B
 5. Activity including Schedule No.- 8(b) Townships and Area Development Projects
 6. Name of Project: Integrated Manufacturing Cluster (IMC), Agra 7. Area- 1058.14 Acre 8. EC applied by UPSIDA
 9. Project location - District Agra, Uttar Pradesh

The Environmental clearance (EC) letter is available on the website of SEIAA / MoEF&CC <https://parivesh.nic.in/> and UPSIDA <https://onlineupsida.com>

Place: Agra, Uttar Pradesh SD/- Sr. Manager
 Date: 09th November 2023 (Civil) UPSIDA (Agra Division)

AVON MERCANTILE LIMITED
 Regd. Off.: Upper Basement, Smart Bharat Mall, Plot No. I-2, Sector - 25A, Noida (Uttar Pradesh-201301) Ph: 0120-3355131
 CIN: L17118UP1985PLC026582

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	3 Months ended on	Preceding 3 months ended on	Corresponding 3 months ended on	Year to date figures for current period on	Year to date figures for previous period ended	Year Ended on
	30/09/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/06/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2022 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2022 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
Total income from operations	130.23	109.65	162.63	239.88	317.70	585.61
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	4.20	(19.63)	(24.81)	(15.43)	(41.32)	(291.06)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	4.20	(19.63)	(24.81)	(15.43)	(41.32)	(291.06)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	4.20	(19.63)	(24.81)	(15.43)	(41.32)	(291.21)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4.20	(19.63)	(24.81)	(15.43)	(41.32)	(291.21)
Equity Share Capital	747.74	747.74	747.74	747.74	747.74	747.74
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) :- 1. Basic 2. Diluted	(0.06) (0.06)	(0.26) (0.26)	(0.33) (0.33)	(0.21) (0.21)	0.55 0.55	(3.89) (3.89)

Note :
 The above audited Standalone Financial Results are reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 09th November, 2023. Limited Review Report of the Auditor, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.cse-india.com and on the company's website i.e. www.avonmercantile.in.

For AVON MERCANTILE LIMITED
 Sd/-
 (Disha Soni)
 Company Secretary
 ACS 42944

Place : Noida
 Date : 09.11.2023

जटाडिया ग्लोबल वेंचर्स लिमिटेड
 पंजी. कार्यालय: 500, 5^{वीं} मंजिल, आर्जेनियल टॉवर, भारती कृष्ण स्मार्ट, पौनपुर, दिल्ली-110044
 पंजी. कार्यालय: 500, 5^{वीं} मंजिल, आर्जेनियल टॉवर, भारती कृष्ण स्मार्ट, पौनपुर, दिल्ली-110044
 30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलेखपरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

क्र. सं.	विवरण	तिमाही समाप्त		अर्द्धवार्षिक समाप्त		वर्षिक समाप्त
		30.09.2023 (अ-अनुसूचित)	30.09.2022 (अ-अनुसूचित)	30.09.2023 (अ-अनुसूचित)	30.09.2022 (अ-अनुसूचित)	
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	-	-	1.69	-	6.74
2	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (कर, अपवादित तथा अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(0.73)	(0.49)	(1.16)	(1.89)	(5.42)
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (अपवादित तथा अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(0.73)	(0.49)	(1.16)	(1.89)	(5.42)
4	कर पर्याप्त अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (अपवादित तथा अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(0.73)	(0.49)	(1.16)	(1.89)	(5.42)
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु (कर पर्याप्त) लाभ/हानि] तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पर्याप्त) से निकालकर	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	(1,699.42)	748.69	(1,699.69)	(1,699.42)	748.69
7	प्रति इक्विटी शेयर अर्जन (हानि) (1) मूल (2) अनुसूचित	-	-	-	-	(0.04)

नोट: 1) उपरोक्त सभी (एनएसडीआई) 2015 से विनियम 33 के तहत वीएसई लिमिटेड के साथ दायित्व 30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अलेखपरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण प्रकाशित है। विवरण पूर्ण प्रमाण पत्र के साथ वीएसई लिमिटेड और कंपनी की वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है।
 2) अर्द्धवार्षिक: 1. बेसिक; 2. डायल्यूटेड।
 3) अर्द्धवार्षिक: 1. बेसिक; 2. डायल्यूटेड।

स्थान: दिल्ली
 तिथि: 08.11.2023

क्विंट डिजिटल लिमिटेड
 (पूर्व में क्विंट डिजिटल मीडिया लिमिटेड)
 सीआईएन: L63122DL1985PLC373314

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 403 प्रभात किरण, 17, राजेंद्र प्लेस, दिल्ली-110008 टेली: 011-45142374
 कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: कैम्पेस्ट्रीज बिल्डिंग, प्लॉट नंबर 1, 9^{वीं} मंजिल, सेक्टर 16ए, मिल्स सिटी, नोएडा-201301 टेली: 0120-4751818
 वेबसाइट: www.quintdigitalmedia.com | ई-मेल: cs@thequint.com

30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के अलेखपरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

स्टैंडइएनएन (रु. 000 में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त वर्ष
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	86,559.90	78,339.63	1,12,391.19	1,04,899.52	4,10,451.79
2	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (कर, अपवादित तथा अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	31,962.42	33,899.15	26,893.23	65,860.78	37,593.47
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (अपवादित तथा अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	30,727.49	33,899.15	26,893.23	64,626.14	37,593.47
4	कर पर्याप्त अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (अपवादित तथा अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	22,787.06	25,406.31	20,304.82	48,192.87	28,297.85
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु (कर पर्याप्त) लाभ/हानि] तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पर्याप्त) से निकालकर	22,930.98	24,744.93	20,456.86	47,676.71	28,422.87
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	4,70,731.08	4,70,283.08	2,19,683.08	4,70,731.08	2,19,683.08
7	आरंभिकियों (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरंभिकियों को छोड़कर) जैसा कि गत वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलना-पर में प्रदर्शित है	-	-	-	-	12,04,650
8	आय प्रति इक्विटी शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (सतत तथा अस्तंत प्रचालनों हेतु) 1. बेसिक; 2. डायल्यूटेड:	0.49 0.48	0.53 0.52	0.60 0.59	1.01 1.01	0.84 0.82

समेकित (रु. '000 में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त वर्ष
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	1,92,867.42	1,56,776.11	1,97,340.62	3,49,643.53	3,63,876.81
2	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (कर, अपवादित तथा अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(96,034.21)	(79,297.23)	(38,506.78)	(1,75,330.44)	(99,317.08)
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (अपवादित तथा अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(97,268.84)	(79,297.23)	(38,506.78)	(1,76,565.08)	(99,317.08)
4	कर पर्याप्त अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/हानि (अपवादित तथा अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(1,05,209.27)	(87,790.08)	(45,095.20)	(1,92,998.05)	(1,08,612.40)
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु (कर पर्याप्त) लाभ/हानि] तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पर्याप्त) से निकालकर	(1,04,030.51)	(87,520.18)	(48,550.57)	(1,91,551.39)	(1,11,848.07)
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	4,70,731.08	4,70,283.08	2,19,683.08	4,70,731.08	2,19,683.08
7	आरंभिकियों (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरंभिकियों को छोड़कर) जैसा कि गत वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलना-पर में प्रदर्शित है	-	-	-	-	16,49,042.09
8	आय प्रति इक्विटी शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (सतत तथा अस्तंत प्रचालनों हेतु) 1. बेसिक; 2. डायल्यूटेड:	(2.21) (2.21)	(2.06) (2.06)	(1.43) (1.43)	(4.07) (4.07)	(3.30) (3.30)

नोट: - क) उपरोक्त सभी (सूचीबद्ध वायनाए तथा प्रकटन अपेक्षा) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत वीएसई लिमिटेड के साथ दायित्व 30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के अलेखपरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश है। छ) तिमाही तथा छमाही अलेखपरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रमाण पत्र वीएसई लिमिटेड (www.bseindia.com) और कंपनी (www.quintdigitalmedia.com) की वेबसाइटों पर उपलब्ध है। ग) उपरोक्त परिणामों की लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा विधिवत समीक्षा और संतुष्टि की गयी है और नवम्बर, 2023 को आयोजित बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है।

निदेशक मंडल के लिए और उनकी ओर से
 क्विंट डिजिटल मीडिया लिमिटेड
 हस्ता /-
 पुरुषोत्तम दास अग्रवाल, चेयरमैन
 डीआईएन: 00063017

दिनांक: 06 नवम्बर, 2023
 स्थान: दिल्ली

ई2ई नेटवर्क्स लिमिटेड
 पंजी. कार्यालय: एलब्लूएफआरएल, प्रथम तल, ए-24/8, मोहन कोआपरेटिव इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, न्यूरु रोड, सईनगर, नई दिल्ली-110044
 सीआईएन: एल72900डीएल2009पीएलसी341980
 ई-मेल: investors@e2enetworks.com; वेबसाइट: www.e2enetworks.com

30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अलेखपरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

(रु. करोड़ में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	तिमाही समाप्त		छह माह समाप्त		वर्ष समाप्त
		30-09-23 अलेखपरीक्षित	30-06-23 अलेखपरीक्षित	30-09-22 अलेखपरीक्षित	30-09-22 अलेखपरीक्षित	
I	प्रचालनों से आय	2164.94	1,945.57	1,651.88	4,110.52	3,170.67
II	अन्य आय	40.20	36.33	10.54	76.53	19.43
III	कुल आय (I+II)	2,205.14	1,981.90	1,662.42	4,187.05	3,190.10
IV	व्यय	-	-	-	-	-
	सेवाओं तथा उपभोगों का क्रय	535.05	465.64	391.25	1,000.69	795.59
	कर्मचारी हित व्यय	361.10	349.04	306.11	710.14	583.40
	मूल्यवृद्धि तथा ऋणशोधन व्यय	252.78	191.67	471.78	444.45	855.75
	वित्त लागत	35.68	20.15	11.21	55.84	18.27
	कुल व्यय (I+II+III+IV)	1,514.40	1,022.18	1,225.91	2,533.17	1,382.85
V	अपवाद मदों तथा कर व्यय (3-4) से पूर्व लाभ/हानि	1,336.01	1,128.68	1,306.26	2,464.69	2,485.18
VI	अपवाद मदों	869.13	853.22	356.16	1,722.36	704.92
VII	कर व्यय (5+/-6) से पूर्व लाभ/हानि	869.13	853.22	356.16	1,722.36	704.92
VIII	कर व्यय (ए) वर्तमान कर (बी) आस्थायिक कर	203.49	72.22	94.19	275.71	146.19
IX	अवधि/वर्ष हेतु लाभ/हानि (कर पर्याप्त (7+/-8) अन्य समायोजी आय (ए) मदों को लाभ या हानि में पुनर्वर्गीकृत नहीं की जाएगी (बी) उन मदों के साथ संबंधित आयकर जो लाभ या हानि में पुनर्वर्गीकृत नहीं की जाएगी (सी) मदों को लाभ या हानि में पुनर्वर्गीकृत की जाएगी (पि) उन मदों के साथ संबंधित आयकर जो लाभ या हानि में पुनर्वर्गीकृत की जाएगी	579.11	697.11	262.89	1,276.22	518.26
X	अवधि/वर्ष हेतु कुल समायोजी आय (9+10) (जिसमें अवधि/वर्ष हेतु लाभ/हानि तथा अन्य समायोजी आय सम्मिलित है)	580.27	698.25	264.09	1,278.52	520.65
XI	प्रति इक्विटी शेयर अर्जन (हानि) (1) मूल (2) अनुसूचित	4.00	4.82	1.83	8.82	3.58
		3.94	4.76	1.81	8.68	3.53

वित्तीय परिणामों के संलग्न नोट्स देखें

नोट्स:
 1. कम्पनी के वित्तीय परिणाम कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के अनुसार में कांफिर्मेट मंत्रालय द्वारा अधिपुष्टित अनुसार भारतीय लेखांकन मानक (आईएनडीएस) के अनुसार तथा सेबी (सूचीबद्ध वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के निबन्धनों में तैयार किए गए हैं।
 2. 30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अलेखपरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश अर्द्ध-वर्ष हेतु आंकड़ों तथा 30 जून, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अलेखपरीक्षित आंकड़ों के बीच संतुलनकारी आंकड़े हैं। 30 जून, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु आंकड़े उक्त वित्तीय वर्ष की प्रथम तिमाही हेतु अलेखपरीक्षित आंकड़े हैं।
 3. उपरोक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा और अनुमोदन कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल द्वारा जनवरी 9 नवम्बर, 2023 को आयोजित बैठक में किया गया है। लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा वित्तीय परिणामों का सीमित पुनरीक्षण किया है। तिमाही और वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रमाण पत्र कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.e2enetworks.com तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।
 4. वित्तीय वर्ष 2023-24 के दौरान कम्पनी ने इससे नृणुद्धास की विधि अपलिखित मूल्य 'इन्वेंचरी' से सीधे लाइन विधि 'एक्सपेंस' में परिवर्तित की है। इन्वेंचरी इन्वेंचरी के तालिका 3 वर्ष से 6 वर्ष संशोधित की है। कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की अनुसूची 2 के अनुसार है तथा पंजीकृत मूल्यांकनकर्ता के तकनीकी मूल्यांकन पर आधारित है। उपरोक्त परिवर्तनों का प्रभाव 30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त अर्द्ध-वर्ष में नृणुद्धास व्यय में रु. 566 लाख की कमी और 30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही में नृणुद्धास व्यय में रु. 309 लाख की कमी आई है।
 5. आईएनडीएस-108 'प्रधान खण्ड' की आवश्यकता कम्पनी पर लागू नहीं है क्योंकि यह एकल व्यवसाय व्यय में कार्यरत है।
 6. 30 सित

SATTVA HOLDING AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U65923MH2011PTC214070
 Regd. Office: Unit No. 205, 2nd Floor, Welspun House, Kamla City, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai 400013
 Tel.: +9122 40016500 / 2481 6500 | Fax: +9122 24855659
 www.sattvaholding.com | Email: sec@sattvaholding.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)		
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	73.54	61.63	11,084.01
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional items)	(1,307.59)	(1,213.78)	5,814.83
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(1,307.59)	(1,213.78)	5,814.83
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(865.03)	(744.35)	3,609.77
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(96,390.87)	3,13,310.07	(1,50,834.00)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	205.00	205.00	205.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	13,48,582.38
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9	Net worth	-	-	13,48,787.38
10	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	61,591.09	67,788.52	69,077.20
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.04	0.04	0.05
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) -			
	Basic (INR)	(42.20)	(36.31)	176.09
	Diluted (INR)	(42.20)	(3.38)	176.09
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
18	Current ratio	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
19	Long term debt to working capital	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
20	Bad debts to Account receivable ratio	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
21	Current liability ratio	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
22	Total debts to total assets	0.04	0.04	0.05
23	Debtors turnover	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
24	Inventory turnover	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
25	Operating margin	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
26	Net profit margin (%)	-1176%	-1208%	33%
27	Sector specific equivalent ratios			
	Capital Ratio (%) *	84%	85%	107%
	Leverage Ratio	0.23	0.24	0.21

* Capital Ratio for quarter ended Sep 2022 and year ended March 2023 has been restated as per clarification on calculation of ANW and RWA received from RBI in July 2023 by the company.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and half-yearly results are available on the website of the Company www.sattvaholding.com
- For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE Ltd.) through email and can be accessed at www.sattvaholding.com.
- The Financial results have been prepared in accordance with the principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- The above results prepared and presented pursuant to the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 8th Nov 2023.
- Previous period's figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
SATTVA HOLDING AND TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
 CIN. NO- U65923MH2011PTC214070
 Sd/-
Percy Jal Dajee
 CEO & Principal Officer

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 08-11-2023

JATALIA GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 500, 5th Floor, IT Twin Tower, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, Delhi North Delhi DL 110034 IN
 Email: info@jatalia.in, CIN: L74990DL1991PLC045678

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2023 (Amount in lakh)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	-	1.69	-	-	6.74	21.72
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.73)	(0.49)	(1.16)	(1.89)	(54.42)	(1,903.03)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.73)	(0.49)	(1.16)	(1.89)	(54.42)	(1,903.03)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.73)	(0.49)	(1.16)	(1.89)	(54.42)	(1,914.10)
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56
6	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve	(1,699.42)	748.69	(1,699.69)	(1,699.42)	748.69	(1,697.53)
7	Earning Per Share(Of Rs10/- each share) (for continuing and discontinued operation)						
	(a) Basic	-	-	-	-	(0.04)	(1.28)
	(b) Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note: 1) The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Half year ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Reg 33 of SEBI (LODR), 2015. The full formats are available on Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website.

By Order of the Board Jatalia Global Ventures Ltd
 Sd/-
Anil Kumar Jain
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00014601

Place : Delhi
 Date : 08.11.2023

INFINA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

Regd. Office : 7th Floor, Dani Corporate Park, 158 C.S.T. Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098.
 CIN U67120MH1996FC098584 Website: www.infina.co.in Telephone: 022 66808300

Extract of Unaudited financial results for the half year ended September 30, 2023 (Rupees in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half year ended		
		30/09/2023	30/09/2022	Year ended
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	25,043.19	8,881.59	22,073.71
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	17,716.42	6,891.53	14,301.26
3	Net Profit for the period Before Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	17,716.42	6,891.53	14,301.26
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	14,615.42	5,077.23	10,554.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	14,611.69	5,081.96	10,559.01
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs.10 per share)	220.10	220.10	220.10
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	2,45,112.22	2,25,023.48	2,30,500.53
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9	Net Worth	2,45,332.32	2,25,243.58	2,30,720.63
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,47,844.49	64,477.01	99,736.86
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.60	0.29	0.43
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 each) - Basic and Diluted			
	1. Basic (not annualised)	664.04	230.68	479.55
	2. Diluted (not annualised)	664.04	230.68	479.55
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-

Notes:

- The above financial results which have been subjected to review by the statutory auditor of the company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meetings held on November 08, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results are available at Company's website www.infina.co.in and on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.
- Figures for the previous period / year have been regrouped wherever necessary to confirm to current period presentation.

By Order of the Board
 For INFINA Finance Private Limited.
Sumanlal Shah **Rajesh Doshi**
 Director **DIN: 00019473** Director **DIN: 00019502**

Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 08, 2023

INOX WIND ENERGY LIMITED

Registered Office: Plot No. 1, Khasra Nos. 264 to 267, Industrial Area, Village Basal, District Una - 174303, Himachal Pradesh
 CIN: L40106HP2020PLC010065 | Telephone: +91 (1975) 272001 | Website: www.inox.co.in | Email: investors.ltd@inoxwind.com

NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS REGARDING 6th EXTRA-ORDINARY GENERAL MEETING AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

Notice is hereby given that the 6th (Sixth) Extra-ordinary General Meeting (EGM) of the Company will be held on Friday, 1st December, 2023 at 3:30 P.M. (IST) through Video Conferencing (VC)/ Other Audio-Visual Means (OAVM) facility in compliance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with relevant Circulars issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs and Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI"). Members will be able to attend the EGM through VC/OAVM facility only.

The Notice of 6th EGM has been sent only through electronic mode to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company or Depositories. The Notice of 6th EGM is also available on the websites of the Company: www.inox.co.in, Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited: www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited: www.nseindia.com and Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL): www.evotingindia.com.

The Company has arranged e-Voting facility ('remote e-Voting' and 'e-Voting during the EGM') for all its Members holding shares in physical or demat mode, as on the Cut-off date i.e. Friday, 24th November, 2023 through the e-Voting platform of CDSL in respect of the Resolutions to be passed at the EGM. Only Members holding shares of the Company as on the above-mentioned Cut-off date shall be entitled to avail the e-Voting facility. Voting rights shall be reckoned on the paid-up value of the shares registered in the name of the Member(s) of the Company as on the Cut-off date. All eligible Members are requested to note the following schedule of e-Voting facility:

Particulars	Date
Date of completion of dispatch of Notice of 6th EGM	09th November, 2023
Date and time of commencement of remote e-Voting	27th November, 2023 at 09:00 A.M (IST)
Date and time of end of remote e-Voting	30th November, 2023 at 05:00 P.M (IST)
Date of e-Voting during EGM	01st December, 2023
Date of declaration of result	Within 2 working days of conclusion of EGM

All eligible Members and persons who become Members of the Company after the dispatch of the Notice may follow the instructions for e-Voting facility, manner of attending/joining EGM through VC/OAVM and registering/ updating e-mail address and phone number of Members as mentioned in the Notice of EGM. The members who cast their vote by remote e-Voting may attend the Meeting through VC/OAVM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again during the EGM. Vote once casted by the Member shall not be allowed to be changed subsequently. Please note that remote e-Voting shall be disabled by the CDSL beyond the date and time specified in the above schedule.

Members having any grievance connected with e-Voting may contact Mr. Rakshak Dalvi, Senior Manager, Central Depository Services (India) Limited, A Wing, 25th Floor, Marathon Futrex, Mafatal Mill Compounds, N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai-400013 at the designated email ID: helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com or call at Toll Free No.: 1800225533.

By Order of the Board
 For Inox Wind Energy Limited
 Sd/-
Deepak Banga
 Company Secretary

Place : Noida
 Date : November 9, 2023

T-Hills Private Limited

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U45206TG2015PTC101944
 Regd. Office: Survey No-08, Opp to Mahindra Satyam,
 Side line of Godrej Green Building Kondapura Hyderabad Telangana 500033
 Email: t-hill@puravankara.com Website: http://www.puravankara.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Corresponding Quarter	Year ended
	30.09.2023	ended 30.09.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Income	-	-	-
(a) Revenue from operations	3,397.25	-	-
(b) Other income	278.98	32.21	627.64
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	874.60	(183.18)	(1,108.95)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	874.60	(183.18)	(1,108.95)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	654.48	(137.08)	(829.85)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	654.48	(137.08)	(829.85)
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00	1.00
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(902.94)	(999.71)	(1,522.07)
8 Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9 Net worth	(901.94)	(998.71)	(1,521.07)
10 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	6,374.68	22,223.17	12,889.92
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12 Debt Equity Ratio	(7.87)	(22.25)	(8.47)
13 Earnings per equity share - basic	65,448.00	(13,707.74)	(82,985.00)
Earnings per equity share - diluted	65,448.00	(13,707.74)	(82,985.00)
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15 Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.32	(0.02)	(0.02)
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.28	(0.45)	(0.17)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and of the listed entity.
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL: www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
 T-Hills Private Limited
 Sd/-
Name: Doddappagowda Shivasangappa Patil
 Designation: Director
 DIN: 01599400

Bengaluru, India
 9th November, 2023

MALNAD PROJECT (I) PRIVATE LIMITED

Formerly Known as Kumar Housing Township Private Limited
 Regd. Office : 2413, Kumar Capital, East Street, Camp, Pune (MH) - 411001. CIN : U45100PN2017PTC170130
 Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

Amount in INR Thousand

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited) (Refer Note 3)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited) (Refer Note 3)	31/03/2023 (Audited) (Refer Note 3)
Total Income from Operations	-	6,000	-	6,000	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-443,424	-323,995	-263,356	-767,419	-504,465	-1,152,030
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-443,424	-323,995	-263,356	-767,419	-504,465	-1,152,030
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-328,134	-239,756	-205,801	-567,890	-382,714	-863,385
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-328,134	-239,756	-205,801	-567,890	-382,714	-863,385
Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,100	10,100	10,100	10,100	10,100	10,100
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-1,871,845	-1,543,711	-823,298	-1,871,845	-823,298	-1,303,955
Net worth	-1,861,745	-1,533,611	-813,198	-1,861,745	-813,198	-1,293,855
Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	6,959,479	6,713,611	5,548,679	6,959,479	5,548,679	5,983,647
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Debt Equity Ratio	-3.74	-4.37	-4.62	-3.74	-6.82	-4.62
Debt Service coverage Ratio (EBIT/Interest Expenses+loan Repayments)	-0.43	-0.06	-0.11	-0.25	0.13	0.00
Interest service coverage Ratio (EBIT/Interest Expenses)	-0.32	-0.04	-0.08	-0.19	0.09	0.00
Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Debtenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Net profit after tax	-328,134	-239,756	-205,801	-567,890	-382,714	-863,385
Earnings per share	-325	-237	-204	-562	-380	-855
Current Ratio	43.73	207.63	91.44	43.73	0.95	86.29
long term debt to working capital	1.02	0.96	0.92	1.02	0.82	0.92
Bad debt to Account Receivable Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	-
Current Liability Ratio	0.02	0.00	0.01	0.02	0.90	0.01
Total debt to Assets	0.89	0.87	0.84	0.89	0.75	0.84
Debtor Turnover	-	0.46	-	0.31	-	-
Inventory Turnover	-	-	-	-	-	-
Operating Margin	-	-230%	-	-2189%	-	-
Net Profit Margin	-16502%	-3635%	-12477%	-6616%	-507%	-1084%
Sector specific equivalent ratios, as applicable	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

NOTES:

- The above Unaudited Financial results have been prepared as per the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 09, 2023 and also placed on the website of the BSE Limited and on the website of the Company and can be accessed on the www.bseindia.com and on www.kumarmagnacity.com.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on September 30, 2023 filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on September 30, 2023 are available on the websites of the Company as well as BSE Limited.
- The Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on December 05, 2022 and the shareholders of the Company at the Extra ordinary General meetings held on January 31, 2023 approved the proposed scheme of arrangement under section 233 of the Companies Act, 2013 for amalgamation of Malnad Projects Private Limited, wholly owned subsidiary into the Company with effect from April 01, 2022, the appointed date. On completion of all the formalities of the merger of the above companies with the Company, the said merger became effective April 01, 2022. Consequent to the amalgamation prescribed by the Scheme, all the assets and liabilities of transferor companies were transferred to and vested in the Company from the Appointed Date. The amalgamation was accounted as per the merger scheme. Accordingly, all the assets, liabilities and other reserves of transferor companies were aggregated with those of the Company at their respective book values with effect from April 01, 2022 to give effect to the merger. The scheme was approved by Regional Director, Western Region, Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Mumbai on June 23, 2023 and became effective on April 01, 2022.
- For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and on the website of the Company and can be accessed on the www.bseindia.com and on www.kumarmagnacity.com.
- The Company is engaged in 'real estate development' which in the context of Ind AS 108 'Operating Segment' is considered as the only segment. The Company's activity are restricted within India and hence, no separate geographical segment is required.
- The results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 have been restated to give effect to the merger.
- Figures pertaining to previous period have been regrouped or reclassified, wherever necessary, to conform to the classification adopted in the current period.

sd/-
Manish Jain, Director
 DIN: 00037571

Place : Pune
 Date : 9-Nov-23

Purva Sapphire Land Private Limited

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U45201KA2007PTC042437
 Regd. Office: No. 130/1, Ulsoor Road, Bangalore, Karnataka, 560042
 Email: investors@puravankara.com Website: http://www.puravankara.com/sapphire

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 202